
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
09 
26 

190 
165 
35 
40 
12 
42 
15 

112 
00 

117 
25 
05 

116 
20 
29 
21 
32 
11 
37 
47 

141 
55 

Class 
GT3U 
GT3U 
STU 
STU 
STU 
T3 
T3 
T3 
T3 
T4 
T4 
T3 
STL 
STU 
STL 
STU 
T4 
T4 
GT3U 
STL 
T4 
STL 
GT3U 
STL 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
5 
1 
4 
2 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 

Name 
Tony Rivera 
Chris Edens 
David Fiorelli 
Jorge Nazario 
Patrick Lipsinic 
Brian Dombroski 
Stephen Johnson 
Michael Pettiford 
Michael Meek 
Ethan Barker 
Marc Cefalo 
Jeff Ryan 
Bryan Heitman 
Alan Orban 
Ryan Gutile 
Peter Federlin 
Leann Falk 
Timothy Blakeley 
Michael Lewis 
Peter Davis 
Blake Thompson 
James Dianto 
George Walker 
Jim Ebben 

Region 
SanD 
ARK 
Tex 
GPR 
OKLA 
OKLA 
KCR 
Colo 
Tex 
Hous 
NEP 
Colo 
KCR 
STL 
SFR 
LnSt 
Tex 
Tex 
CSCC 
Tex 
Milw 
Tex 
NEOK 
Milw 

Member # 
199386_1 
364995 
511660 
364634 
281426 
429512 
272632_1 
149585 
438332 
631210 
256244 
721378 
657561 
218131 
513091 
449684 
533703 
107715 
113617 
230258 
483710 
547771 
335170 
276005 

BestTm 
1:22.309 
1:22.562 
1:23.264 
1:23.703 
1:24.105 
1:24.387 
1:24.630 
1:24.957 
1:25.190 
1:26.662 
1:26.733 
1:26.796 
1:26.871 
1:27.135 
1:27.365 
1:28.140 
1:28.641 
1:28.854 
1:28.915 
1:30.209 
1:31.149 
1:31.919 
1:42.831 
1:43.060 

In Session 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Make-Model 
Mazda RX-3 
Mazda MX5 Turbo 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru Impreza 2.5RS 
Mazda 
Nissan Nismo 370 Z 
Pontiac Solstice GXP 
Porsche Boxster 
Mazda Miata MX-5 
Mazda Miata MX-5 
BMW 330ci 
Mazda Miata MX-5 
Dodge Neon SRT4 
Mazda Miata MX-5 
Toyota Supra 
Mazda 3S 
Mazda Miata MX-5 
Mazda RX-7 
Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata MX-5 
Mazda Miata MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata MX-5 

Hometown 
Oceanside CA 
Sherwood AR 
Coppell TX 
San Juan PR 
Oklahoma City OK 
Oklahoma City OK 
Stilwell KS 
Louisville CO 
Fairview TX 
Houston TX 
Swoyersville PA 
Erie CO 
Kansas City MO 
hazelwood MO 
Madera CA 
Austin TX 
Tolar TX 
Dallas TX 
Poway CA 
Dallas TX 
Racine WI 
Prosper TX 
Tulsa OK 
Appleton WI 

Printed: 4/26/2025 6:41:31 PM 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Ark Valley Race Group 

Green Country Grand Prix Super Tour 

GR 1-63909  STU GT3U T3 T4 STL 

Sunday Qualifying Merge 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour Green Country Grand Prix
AVRG - NEOkla, Oklahoma & Wichita Regions

April 26 - 27, 2025
Sanction #25-ST-63909



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
151 
47 

159 
36 
51 
63 
34 
32 
98 
07 
3 

54 
134 
14 
91 
59 
62 

138 
27 
25 
38 
49 

142 
94 
10 
81 
71 
53 

Class 
EP 
EP 
EP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
HP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
HP 
HP 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
HP 
EP 
B-Spec 
FP 
HP 
EP 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
EP 
HP 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
6 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
7 
7 
5 
5 
8 
9 
6 
6 

Name 
Tyler Ladd 
Bill Miller 
Jake Anton 
Cliff Ira 
Ken Kannard 
Stephen Simonds 
Jesse Prather 
Michael Lewis 
Eric Prill 
Wade McBride 
Chris W Albin 
Chuck Mathis 
Chris Taylor 
Andrew Janssen 
Kent Carter 
Gale Corley 
Derrick Ambrose 
Stephanie Andersen 
R. Paul Evans 
Mark Weber 
Joseph Gersch 
Weber Manning 
Angus Crome 
Kevin Patterson 
David Hancock 
Bryon Prokopf 
Johnny Rhea 
Ralf Lindow 

Region 
WICH 
KCR 
NEB 
KCR 
Atl 
Hous 
KAN 
CSCC 
KAN 
Tex 
SILR 
SILR 
STxB 
LOL 
Hous 
Hous 
Ore 
Milw 
Tex 
STL 
Hous 
MIDS 
SILR 
DMV 
STxB 
SILR 
Tex 
NEB 

Member # 
512613 
430782 
439527 
319875 
290013_1 
489897 
275882_1 
113617 
207384 
213412_1 
180831_1 
180832_1 
321393 
626308 
277344 
366580 
432222 
420668 
286256_1 
19811 
185486 
71503_1 
465628 
231843 
450534 
322859 
667741 
416957 

BestTm 
1:24.560 
1:26.341 
1:26.404 
1:27.124 
1:27.305 
1:27.843 
1:28.071 
1:28.475 
1:28.634 
1:29.085 
1:30.209 
1:31.139 
1:32.945 
1:33.148 
1:33.195 
1:33.668 
1:33.851 
1:33.931 
1:34.133 
1:35.107 
1:35.755 
1:36.046 
1:37.957 
1:38.926 
1:39.885 
1:41.976 
1:45.064 

In Session 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Federat. 
BMW Z3 
BMW 328is 
Mazda RX-7 
Honda Del Sol VTEC 
Acura Integra 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda 2 
Mazda RX-7 
Toyota Tercel 
Mazda Miata 
Volkswagen GTI/Golf 
Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 
Mazda 2 
Honda Fit 
Mazda 2 
Mazda 2 
Mazda 2 
Mazda 2 
Datsun 510 
Mazda Miata 
Toyota Yaris 
Mazda Miata 
Volkswagen Golf GTI 
Porsche 944S2 
Ford Fiesta 
Mazda 2 
Porsche 944 
Volkswagen Golf 

Nation. 
Clearwater KS 
Weston MO 
Bellevue NE 
Kansas City MO 
Sebring Fl 
Alvin TX 
Topeka KS 
Poway CA 
Topeka KS 
Azle TX 
Maryland Heights MO 
St Jacob IL 
Elroy TX 
Hawley MN 
HOUSTON TX 
Willis TX 
Brush Prairie WA 
Racine WI 
Wolfe City TX 
Saint Louis MO 
Conroe TX 
Germantown TN 
Maryville IL 
Waterloo IA 
El Paso TX 
Maryland Heights MO 
corinth tx 
Bellevue NE 
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Pos No. Class PIC Name Region Member # BestTm In Session Make-Model Hometown
1 151 EP 1 Tyler Ladd WICH 512613 01:24.560 Qualifying Saturday BMW Z3 Clearwater KS
2 47 EP 2 Bill Miller KCR 430782 01:26.341 Qualifying Saturday BMW 328is Weston MO
3 159 EP 3 Jake Anton NEB 439527 01:26.404 Qualifying Saturday Mazda RX-7 Bellevue NE
4 36 FP 1 Cliff Ira KCR 319875 01:27.124 Qualifying Saturday Honda Del Sol VTEC Kansas City MO
5 51 FP 2 Ken Kannard Atl 290013_1 01:27.305 Qualifying Saturday Acura Integra Sebring Fl
6 63 FP 3 Stephen Simonds Hous 489897 01:27.843 Qualifying Saturday Mazda Miata Alvin TX
7 34 HP 1 Jesse Prather KAN 275882_1 01:28.071 Qualifying Saturday Mazda 2 Topeka KS
8 32 FP 4 Michael Lewis CSCC 113617 01:28.475 Qualifying Saturday Mazda RX-7 Poway CA
9 98 FP 5 Eric Prill KAN 207384 01:28.634 Qualifying Saturday Toyota Tercel Topeka KS

10 7 FP 6 Wade McBride Tex 213412_1 01:29.085 Qualifying Saturday Mazda Miata Azle TX
11 3 HP 2 Chris W Albin SILR 180831_1 01:30.209 Qualifying Saturday Volkswagen GTI/Golf Maryland Heights MO
12 54 HP 3 Chuck Mathis SILR 180832_1 01:31.139 Qualifying Saturday Volkswagen Rabbit GTI St Jacob IL
19 27 HP 4 R. Paul Evans Tex 286256_1 01:34.133 Qualifying Saturday Datsun 510 Wolfe City TX
20 25 EP 4 Mark Weber STL 19811 01:35.107 Qualifying Saturday Mazda Miata Saint Louis MO
22 49 FP 7 Weber Manning MIDS 71503_1 01:36.046 Qualifying Saturday Mazda Miata Germantown TN
23 142 HP 5 Angus Crome SILR 465628 01:37.957 Qualifying Saturday Volkswagen Golf GTI Maryville IL
24 94 EP 5 Kevin Patterson DMV 231843 01:38.926 Qualifying Saturday Porsche 944S2 Waterloo IA
27 71 EP 6 Johnny Rhea Tex 667741 01:45.064 Qualifying Saturday Porsche 944 Corinth TX
28 53 HP 6 Ralf Lindow NEB 416957 Race Saturday OFFICIAL Volkswagen Golf Bellevue NE

13 134 B-Spec 1 Chris Taylor STxB 321393 01:32.945 Qualifying Saturday Mazda 2 Elroy TX
14 14 B-Spec 2 Andrew Janssen LOL 626308 01:33.148 Qualifying Saturday Honda Fit Hawley MN
15 91 B-Spec 3 Kent Carter Hous 277344 01:33.195 Qualifying Saturday Mazda 2 Houston TX
16 59 B-Spec 4 Gale Corley Hous 366580 01:33.668 Qualifying Saturday Mazda 2 Willis TX
17 62 B-Spec 5 Derrick Ambrose Ore 432222 01:33.851 Qualifying Saturday Mazda 2 Brush Prairie WA
18 138 B-Spec 6 Stephanie Andersen Milw 420668 01:33.931 Qualifying Saturday Mazda 2 Racine WI
21 38 B-Spec 7 Joseph Gersch Hous 185486 01:35.755 Qualifying Saturday Toyota Yaris Conroe TX
25 10 B-Spec 8 David Hancock STxB 450534 01:39.885 Qualifying Saturday Ford Fiesta El Paso TX
26 81 B-Spec 9 Bryon Prokopf SILR 322859 01:41.976 Qualifying Saturday Mazda 2 Maryland Heights MO



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
112 
89 
26 
98 
03 
21 
8 

27 
88 
44 
77 

152 
7 

18 
85 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Name 
Vinnie Meskelis 
Matt Stretch 
Beckett Friesen 
Logan Stretch 
Max Stallone 
Joseph Federl 
Jared Joseph 
Robert Watson 
Hayden Manis 
Ryan Kipke 
Daniel Manis 
Connor Thomas 
Ahmed Saleh 
Chris Rogers 
Matthew Davis 

Region 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
OKLA 
Tex 
KAN 
LnSt 
KAN 
Colo 
Hous 
LnSt 
Tex 

Member # 
688933 
229543_6 
749234 
229543_7 
691475 
493599 
663808 
626357 
672883 
736872 
672882 
652671 
730159 
674061 
217912 

BestTm 
1:26.640 
1:26.995 
1:27.238 
1:27.329 
1:27.338 
1:27.489 
1:27.747 
1:28.200 
1:28.436 
1:30.872 
1:31.056 
1:31.085 
1:32.774 
1:33.021 
1:44.847 

In Session 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Qualifying Saturday - REVISED 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 

Make-Model 
2001 Mazda Miata 
2002 Mazda Miata 
2002 Mazda Miata 
2013 Mazda MX-5 
2001 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2002 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
Dallas TX 
Arlington TX 
Omaha NE 
Arlington TX 
Lakeway TX 
Austin TX 
Claremore OK 
Double Oak TX 
Berryton KS 
Austin TX 
Berryton KS 
Loveland CO 
Houston TX 
Austin TX 
Dallas TX 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
66 
69 
25 
47 
88 
23 

181 
42 
4 

67 
24 
13 
45 
9 

34 
111 

3 
14 
11 
59 

Class 
FA 
P 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FC 
FC 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FE2 
P2 
FE2 
FE2 
FC 
FA 
FC 
FA 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
6 
1 
7 
8 
3 
5 
4 
6 

Name 
Hans Peter 
Perry Richardson 
Eric Wisniewski 
Darryl Wills 
Robert Vanman 
Kenny Russo 
Whitney Strickland 
Bill Johnson 
John Janssen 
Brandon Beals 
Paul Crabtree 
Garrett Vilven 
Tom Burt 
Jack Donnellan 
Justin Upchurch 
Roy Hillenburg 
Michael Kopecky 
Stephen Thomas 
Robert Henson 
Randy Johnston 

Region 
KCR 
SFR 
WMR 
Hous 
Tex 
Hous 
Hous 
KCR 
LOL 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Nwst 
OKLA 
Hous 
Hous 
NEB 
Tex 
KCR 
Tex 

Member # 
265543 
340125 
671140 
289743 
507232 
646862 
455001 
181783_1 
547965 
713038 
552703 
666064 
190965 
160706_1 
540995 
399473 
541089 
542538 
78884_4 
525972 

BestTm 
1:09.216 
1:10.945 
1:12.872 
1:13.345 
1:14.282 
1:14.373 
1:14.396 
1:15.029 
1:15.563 
1:15.866 
1:16.692 
1:17.529 
1:17.689 
1:17.787 
1:18.473 
1:18.559 
1:19.397 
1:20.093 
1:21.631 
1:27.248 

In Session 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 

Make-Model 
Swift 016 
Stohr WF-1 
SCCA Ent FE2 
SCCA Ent FE2 
SCCA Ent FE2 
SCCA Ent FE2 
SCCA Ent FE2 
Van Diemen RF01-2 
Van Diemen USF2000 
Formula Mazda FMzR 
Formula Mazda FMzR 
Formula Mazda FMZR 
SCCA Ent FE2 
Carbir SR/P2/2.0L 
SCCA Ent FE2 
SCCA Ent FE2 
RFR FC 
Formula Mazda FMzR 
Van Diemen RF-93 
Formula Mazda FMzR 

Hometown 
Olathe KS 
Los Gatos CA 
Mason MI 
League City TX 
Fairview TX 
Missouri City TX 
League City TX 
Leawood KS 
Barnesville MN 
Granbury TX 
Angleton TX 
Allen TX 
Shoreline WA 
Chickasha OK 
Manvel TX 
Friendswood TX 
Osceola NE 
Fort Worth TX 
Lee's Summit MO 
Dallas TX 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
02 
21 
22 

165 
09 
50 
05 
60 
63 

120 
11 
66 
58 
41 
64 
14 

134 
3 

07 
6 

45 
117 

Class 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
T1 
GT2 
T2 
GT2 
T1 
GT2 
T2 
T1 
GT2 
T1 
AS 
GT2 
AS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
7 
8 
1 
9 
1 

10 
2 

11 
2 
3 

12 
4 
1 

13 
2 

Name 
John Atwell 
Mark Kirby 
Michael Quattlebaum 
Jorge Nazario 
Rene Molina 
Mike McGinley 
David Fershtand 
John Brown 
Kevin Rich 
Stephen M Burns Jr 
Paul Ruth 
Charlie Peter 
Walter Reed 
Michael Pettiford 
Ivan Curiel 
Scott Sewell 
Michael Young 
Boyd Lear 
Ivy Wood 
Tim White 
Carl Janin 
Andy Schniedermeyer 

Region 
TEX 
KCR 
Hous 
GPR 
STxB 
KCR 
Tex 
ARK 
LnSt 
Tex 
Tex 
KCR 
Hous 
Colo 
Hous 
Tex 
CDR 
Colo 
ARK 
NEB 
Tex 
STL 

Member # 
437214 
337932 
481695 
364634 
669225 
297151 
225386 
627238 
374971 
474381 
540969 
353312 
623801 
149585 
331641 
640083 
541317 
137291_1 
661709 
193088 
276340 
481515 

BestTm 
1:15.038 
1:16.395 
1:17.021 
1:17.449 
1:18.729 
1:19.311 
1:19.373 
1:19.828 
1:20.308 
1:20.737 
1:20.908 
1:21.375 
1:21.867 
1:21.902 
1:23.489 
1:23.840 
1:26.333 
1:26.570 
1:28.199 
1:28.589 
1:28.704 
1:28.801 

In Session 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Qualifying Saturday 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Qualifying Saturday 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Qualifying Saturday 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 

Make-Model 
Ford Mustang GT2 
Dodge Viper 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Dodge Challenger 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup 
Ford Mustang 
Porsche GT4 Clubsport MR 
Chevrolet Camaro 
BMW M2 CS Racing 
Ford Howe Mustang 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
Porsche Cayman 
Aston Martin Vantage GT4 
Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
Porsche Cayman GT4 
Ford Mustang Cobra 
Panoz GTS 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Hometown 
Azle TX 
Shawnee Mission KS 
Houston TX 
San Juan PR 
Mission TX 
Overland Park KS 
Fort Worth TX 
Hot Springs AR 
Lexington TX 
McAllen TX 
Parker TX 
Olathe KS 
Alleyton TX 
Louisville CO 
Magnolia TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Pagosa Springs CO 
Garden City KS 
Hot Springs AR 
Omaha NE 
Valley View TX 
Florissant MO 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
156 
52 

105 
73 

133 
18 
33 

111 
17 

199 
9 
4 

20 
23 
36 
74 

129 
27 
26 
45 

171 
116 
104 
44 
40 
99 
67 
16 
88 
43 

118 
14 
2 

181 
146 
158 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Name 
Richard Stephens 
Peyton Long 
Tyler Stephens 
Grant Heinig 
Carter Kunkel 
Gary Glanger 
Rob Pielsticker 
Grayson Strathman 
Thomas Davis 
Joseph Maley 
Tyler Fox 
John Janssen 
Jimmy Cote Jr 
Jon McClintock 
Nils Musaeus 
Sal Webber 
Carl Hayward 
EJ Abed 
Ted Smith 
Tom Burt 
Ben Jacobs 
Ben Pigeon 
Ashley B Oaks 
Paul Miranda 
Brad Gorrondona 
Joshua Justice 
Brent Steward 
Jeff Bedell 
Michael Siemer 
Russell Oaks 
Matt Strathman 
Robin Kirkland 
Jim Cote Sr 
Craig Janssen 
Kirk Collier 
Frederick Haas 

Region 
LnSt 
ARK 
LnSt 
NEOK 
OKLA 
Tex 
Colo 
KAN 
OZMT 
Hous 
KCR 
LOL 
KCR 
Ore 
Hous 
LnSt 
KCR 
SFR 
LnSt 
Nwst 
Milw 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
Tex 
Tex 
NEOK 
LnSt 
OKLA 
ARK 
KAN 
KCR 
KCR 
Tex 
KCR 
CFR 

Member # 
349691 
546845 
664928 
751845 
730305 
448785 
612544 
409212 
694978 
711944 
313806 
547965 
323086 
495286 
258185 
462174 
450988 
695378 
204173_0 
190965 
677061 
549960 
504776 
348148 
363127 
669481 
554890 
286637 
494526 
629172 
331252 
363825 
323084 
361585 
165310 
137019_1 

BestTm 
1:21.801 
1:21.860 
1:22.091 
1:22.345 
1:22.423 
1:22.781 
1:22.950 
1:22.963 
1:22.988 
1:23.018 
1:23.354 
1:23.372 
1:23.431 
1:23.754 
1:23.865 
1:23.920 
1:23.956 
1:24.007 
1:24.305 
1:24.306 
1:24.345 
1:24.351 
1:24.375 
1:24.396 
1:24.416 
1:24.470 
1:25.028 
1:25.381 
1:25.421 
1:25.586 
1:25.603 
1:25.733 
1:25.808 
1:25.945 
1:26.422 
1:29.960 

In Session 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 
Race 1 PROVISIONAL 

Make-Model 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 

Hometown 
Bixby OK 
Conway AR 
Bixby OK 
Bixby OK 
Bixby OK 
Dallas TX 
Colorado Springs CO 
Jennings OK 
Branson MO 
Houston TX 
Overland Park KS 
Barnesville MN 
Overland Park KS 
Seattle WA 
Conroe TX 
Spring Branch TX 
Overland Park KS 
Mountain View CA 
Austin TX 
Shoreline WA 
Oshkosh WI 
Fort Worth TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Austin TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Bartlesville OK 
Cedar Park TX 
Edmond OK 
Greenbrier AR 
Topeka KS 
Parkville MO 
Stanley KS 
Dallas TX 
Overland Park KS 
New Orleans LA 
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Chief of T&S:  Charlene & Bruce Bettinger 

Race Director:  Joe Stadelmann 

Chief Steward:  Bob Herman 

Sanction #25-ST-63909 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ark Valley Race Group 

Green Country Grand Prix Super Tour 

GR 6-63909  SRF3 

Sunday Qualifying Merge 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour Green Country Grand Prix
AVRG - NEOkla, Oklahoma & Wichita Regions

April 26 - 27, 2025
Sanction #25-ST-63909



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
95 

199 
10 
32 
55 
24 
21 
15 
98 
12 
01 
25 
86 

116 

Class 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Name 
Ethan Lampe 
Ethan Jacobs 
Marcello Paniccia 
Kamden Hibbitt 
Cam Ebben 
Camden Gruber 
Aryton Grim 
Justin Mason 
Logan Stretch 
Ethan Barker 
Christian Hoagland 
Bryan Heitman 
Cooper Hicks 
Ryan Gutile 

Region 
SFR 
Milw 
NYR 
OVR 
Milw 
WDC 
OVR 
KCR 
Tex 
Hous 
CSCC 
KCR 
CSCC 
SFR 

Member # 
426895 
685944 
690862 
718794 
418750 
624466 
694708 
621530 
229543_7 
631210 
666264 
657561 
686439 
513091 

BestTm 
1:26.044 
1:26.548 
1:26.800 
1:26.804 
1:26.989 
1:27.267 
1:27.393 
1:27.462 
1:27.467 
1:27.547 
1:27.601 
1:27.713 
1:27.756 
1:29.338 

In Session 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 
Race 1 OFFICIAL 

Make-Model 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
2006 Mazda Miata 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
2012 Mazda MX-5 
2007 Mazda MX-5 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
2015 Mazda MX-5 
2013 Mazda MX-5 
2001 Mazda Miata 
2008 Mazda Miata 
2012 Mazda MX-5 
2006 Mazda MX-5 
2006 Mazda MX-5 

Hometown 
Hollister CA 
Oshkosh WI 
Aurora ON 
Galena OH 
Appleton WI 
Winchester VA 
Hilliard OH 
Kansas City MO 
Arlington TX 
Houston TX 
Simi Valley CA 
Kansas City MO 
Simi Valley CA 
Madera CA 

Printed: 4/27/2025 10:58:01 AM 

Chief of T&S:  Charlene & Bruce Bettinger 

Race Director:  Joe Stadelmann 

Chief Steward:  Bob Herman 

Sanction #25-ST-63909 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ark Valley Race Group 

Green Country Grand Prix Super Tour 

GR 7-63909  SMX 

Sunday Qualifying Merge 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour Green Country Grand Prix
AVRG - NEOkla, Oklahoma & Wichita Regions

April 26 - 27, 2025
Sanction #25-ST-63909


